
BOME NÚM . 3938 MELILLA , VIERNES 13 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2002 

Nombre 

RENCARMESL 

RENCARMESL 

RENCARMESL 

RENGEL PALOMO ANTONIO 

RENGEL PALOMO ANTONIO 

. RENGEL Pl'.LOMO ANTONIO 

RENTA CAR MELILLA SL 

RENTA CAR MELILLA SL 

REPARACIONES S.M. CB 

REPRESENTACIONES SANGO SL 

REPRESENTACIONES SANGO SL 

REPRESENTACIONES Y DISTRIBUCIONES MELILL 

REPRESENTACIONES Y DISTRIBUCIONES MELILL 

REQUENA ARCAS SL 

REQUENA CABJ MA_NUEL 

REQUENA CALLEJON DIEGO 

Rl;QUENA CALLEJON DIEGO 

REQUENA CALLEJON DIEGO 

REQUENA CALLEJON DIEGO 

REQUENA CALLEJON JUAN 

REQUENA CALLEJON JUAN 

REQUENA CALLEJON LUISA ROGELIA 

REOUEN,> ~ALLEJON LUISA ROGELIA 

RE QUENA CALLEJON LUISA ROGELIA 

REQUENi. GOMEZ ANTONIO MIGUEL 

REQUENA GOMEZ ANTONIO MIGUEL 

REOUEI\.•. GOMEZ ANTON10 MIGUEL 

REQUENA GONZALEZ JESUS MANUEL 

REQUENA GONZALEZ JESUS MANUEL 

REQUENA SABANIEGO MARIA BE LINDA 

REQUENA-CANELA SL 

RET ACONT SL . 

RETACONT SL 

RETACONT SL 

RETACOl'JT SL 

RETAMELSL 

RETAMERO PASCUAL ANTONIA 

RETAMERO PASCUAL ANTONIA 

REVILLA LOPEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 

REVILLA LOPEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 

REVILLA LOPEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 

REY SANTANAJERONIMO MANUEL 

REY SANTANA JERONIMO MANUEL 

REY VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS 

REY VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS 

REYES JARABO JOSE MARIA 

REYES J.A.~ABO JOSE MARIA 

REYES J!MENEZ JUAN ANTONIO 

REYES ; 'OSTIGO ANA DE LOS 

REYE~: Y CUENCA SL 

REYES Y CUENCA SL 

RIADO u.a ISABEL 

RIASMf.":.L 

RIASMESL 

RICO BERNABE CONSUELO 

RICO BERNABE CONSUELO 

RICO BcRNABE CONSUELO 

RICO BERNABE CONSUELO 

RICO Bl::RNABE CONSUELO 

RICO BERNABE CONSUELO 

RIFAIJAMILA 

RIFAIJAMILA 

RINCON ARENAS LUIS 

RINCON ARENAS LUIS 

Dirección 

CU PABLO VALLESCA 8 

CUP/lBLO VALLESCA, 8 

CU PABLO VALLESCA. 8 

CUODONELL 37 

CU ODONELL 37 

CU ODONELL 37 

CUMENDEZNUÑEZ,SITV. LOCAL, 19 

CU PABLO VALLESCA, 16 LOCAL, 22 

PGI SEPES NA VE D. 24 

CU JUAN CARLOS 1, 12 . 

CU JUAN CARLOS l. 12 

CU POLIG /NO SEPES O 11 

CU POL/G /NO SEPES O 11 

CU PEDRO MADRIGAL, 62 

CU EJERCITO ESPAfiOL 15 2 

CU PEORO MADRIGAL 36 

CU PEDRO MADRIGAL 36 

CU PEDRO MADRIGAL 36 

CU PEDRO MADRIGAL, 36 

CUGL YAGUE, 8 

CUGL YAGUE. 8 

CU/\1 DEL RIF BL 10 PLANTA 3 C 2 

CUM DEL RIF BL 10 PLANTA 3 C 2 

CUM DEL RIF BL 10PLANTA 3 C 2 

GU ASTILLEROS ED S.OCHOA 2 BJ 2 

GU ASTILLEROS ED S.OCHOA 2 BJ 2 

GUAS TILLEROS EO S. OCHOA, 2 BJ 2 

CUGF<AL ASTILLEROS 12 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS 12 

CU BILBAO, 49 

CU CABO MAR FRADERA 23 

. CRI NACIONAL KM 340,PUERTOSOL 2 

CH/NACIONAL KM 340,PUERTOSOL 2 

GR! NACIONAL KM 340.PUERTOSOL. 2 

CP.INACIONAL KM 340,PUERTOSOL, 2 

PSI MAR/TIMO 7 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS, 7 4 

CU GRAL ASTILLEROS, 74 

CU MAR CHICA 46 

CU MAR CHICA, 46 

CU MAR CHICA. 46 

CU DIEGO DE PAREDES 7 

CU DIEGO DE PAREDES 7 

CU HONDURAS, 47 

CU HONDURAS, 47 

CUGENERALPRIM, 10 

CUGENERALPRIM, 10 2/Z 

EDI ESTRELLA POLAR BL I O 2 O 

CU ALFEREZ DIAZ OTERO 1 1 B 

CUORENSE29 

CUCJRENSE29 

CU OOONELL. 18 

CU JUAN DE LANUZA. 7 

CU JUAN DE LANUZA. 7 

;;ULEON 15 

CUl.E.ON 15 

'.JU LA CIPREA RES LAS FLORES 12 

:;ULA CJ?REA RES LAS FL ORES 12 

GULA C/PREA RES LAS FLORES. 12 

CULA CIPREA RES LAS FLORES. 12 

C"RI F-ARHANA CALLE C 1 O 

CRIFARHANA CALLE C. 10 

,;u MINAS DEL RIF 2 8 2 4 

CU MINAS DEL RIF. 02 2 4 

Población 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA . 

52004MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

.282:20 MAJADA.HONDA 

28220 MAJADA.HONDA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

. 52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

29680 ESTEPONA 

29680 ESTEPONA 

29680 ESTEPONA . 

29680 ESTEPONA 

52006 MELILLA 

52080 MELILLA 

52080 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006ME.LILLA 

52065MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

CIF 

829905221 

829905221 

82990522 1 

45226872V 

45226872V 

45226872V 

829965084 

829965084 

E29962800 

829962313 

829962313 

829961422 

B29961422 

B29954278 

452394478 

249010740 

249010740 

249010740 

249010740 

45255337P 

45255337P 

45273546R 

45273546R 

45273546R 

45266816X 

45266816X 

45266816X 

45286657W 

45286657W 

.45294378H 

829958196 

B29572047 

829572047 

829572047 

829572047 

829955143 

24727758K 

24727758K 

01308848X 

01308848X 

01308848X 

45260369A 

45260369A 

452808060 

452808060 

30049699S 

30049699S 

45254169J 

27243328N 

B29952363 

829952363 

45223264C 

829963063 

829963063 

452615072 

452615072 

45261507Z 

45261507Z 

45261507Z 

452615072 

X1892437C 

X1892437C 

45272410S 

45272410S 

PAG . 3239 

Concepto Importe 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

RC.P. 2001 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

~.C.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. ·2000 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P, 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83 € 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

15,40 € 

22,59 € 

25,57 € 

7,83€ 

32,86 € 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

15,94 € 

35,06 € 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,32 € 

27,81 € 

7,71 € 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

8,93€ 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

20,67 € 

7 ,22€ 

7,32€ 

25,67 € 

7,22€ 

7,71 € 

7,71 € 

7,71 € 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

15,06€ 

7,83€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

17,18 € 

7,83€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

15,55 € 

7,22€ 

8,09€ 

8,09€ 

23,15 € 

25,51 € 

25,51 € 

7,22€ 

15,21 € 

7,32€ 

16,77 € 

20,86 € 

26,52 € 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,41 € 

16.47€ 


